
21/03/2006

LISTADO DE ORDENES DE PAGO DESDE EL 01/02/06 HASTA EL 28/02/2006     

MINISTERIO DE TRABAJO Y ASUNTOS SOCIALES

FONDO DE GARANTIA SALARIAL

 2.205  1.713  4.115  5.492.425,30  9.847.832,22  15.340.257,52

 172

 58

 89

 39

 82

 26

 23

 88

 410

 209

 14

 91

 183

 49

 41

 126

 13

 0

EMPRESAS

 266

 67

 103

 47

 91

 29

 29

 112

 505

 330

 14

 103

 240

 62

 46

 141

 20

 0

EXPEDIENTES

 326

 78

 129

 70

 127

 42

 125

 132

 1.246

 733

 22

 203

 434

 83

 121

 218

 26

 0

TRABAJADORES

 463.910,82

 57.696,35

 142.388,89

 65.895,64

 250.871,22

 54.686,77

 168.130,37

 160.741,24

 1.645.871,03

 1.128.340,52

 39.809,53

 218.785,23

 755.864,67

 82.552,79

 55.069,96

 174.914,55

 26.895,72

 0,00

SALARIOS

 1.104.650,12

 125.257,98

 169.148,96

 108.904,17

 297.676,63

 77.192,01

 378.680,88

 186.346,93

 3.671.076,83

 1.277.739,70

 16.238,94

 679.192,63

 1.052.865,98

 147.979,45

 187.308,78

 337.890,44

 29.681,79

 0,00

INDEMNIZ.

 1.568.560,94

 182.954,33

 311.537,85

 174.799,81

 548.547,85

 131.878,78

 546.811,25

 347.088,17

 5.316.947,86

 2.406.080,22

 56.048,47

 897.977,86

 1.808.730,65

 230.532,24

 242.378,74

 512.804,99

 56.577,51

 0,00

TOTAL

TOTALES...

ANDALUCIA

ARAGON

ASTURIAS

BALEARES

CANARIAS

CANTABRIA

CASTILLA- LA MANCHA

CASTILLA-LEON

CATALUÑA

COMUNIDAD
VALENCIANA

EXTREMADURA

GALICIA

MADRID

MURCIA

NAVARRA

PAIS VASCO

LA RIOJA

CEUTA-MELILLA

AUTONOMÍA


